Alexandra Primary Parent Survey Autumn 2024 Results

Please choose 1.

A lot Sometimes Not at all
1 How much do you think kindness helps children 94% 6% 0%
to learn? (340) (20) (0)
A lot S ti Not at all
To what extent do you feel that the school N ometimes orata
. 93% 7% 0%
2 teaches kindness and respect through lessons,
activities or assemblies? (330) (26) (0)
Yes, always Sometimes No, never
3 Do you notice children demonstrating kindness 72% 26% 2%
in and around school? (260) (94) (5)
Yes, always Sometimes No, never
4 Do you think kindness is modelled by adults in 88% 11% 1%
school? (312) (42) (1)
Yes, always Sometimes No, never
5 Do you believe your child is treated with 85% 15% 0%
kindness and respect by their peers? (304) (53) (0)
Yes, always Sometimes No, never
6 Is your child comfortable approaching staff 72% 27% 1%
members when they witness unkind behaviour? (252) (94) (6)
Yes, always Sometimes No, never
2 Does your child talk about kindness and respect 76% 23% 1%
with you? (271) (82) (5)
What words have you heard children use to
8 See Word Cloud on reverse.
demonstrate respect?
Yes, always Sometimes No, never
9 Does the school create an inclusive environment 92% 8% 0%
where everyone is treated equally? (327) (30) (0)
Yes, always Sometimes No, never
10 Does your child feel as though they are a valued 93% 7% 0%
and important part of our school community? (329) (26) (0)

360 Total Responses
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